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
side, and out flow as one. 5 bedrooms,
a separate guest/studio house and
garage on a beautiful 25 acre treed
property. Call for a full list of extras!
John(JP) Pears 876-1156 24 hr pager
$899,900. 99

8UILD YOUR OWN

DREAMHOME
Wa have the perfect setting for you. A

picturesque, 1.8 acre site privately

hemmed in, mature trees and mani-
cured to perfection. Call Steven J.
Porter for detalls. List Price $225.000.

TAKE YOUR CHOICE
Seven building lots in north Milton rang-
ing from 2 acres. Each lot has a superd
building site. This rural estate subdivi-
sion has an address in rural Milton. Call
John Reeve for details. MO-140

$136,500
its been a while since we've seen
prices this low, so now's the best time
10 take full advantage of the value this
home has to offer. If you're looking to
spend as little as possible and ge! as

much as mm for your money come
& have a al this! Call Eva Gooding

MO-160

| AM EXCITED

with the prospect of having new neigh-
bors as friendly and helpful as the ven-
dors of this immaculate country

Let me show your country liv
best! Ask for Fron v Moty

home.
at its
Runnalls 876-1156.

MO- 106

& "POINTS OF INTEREST"
" Immaculate backsplit on a lot
* Bright®at-in kitchen K 4

" Finished family rm with fireplace

" 4th bdrm with a 2 pc ensuite

* Games room on lower level

" Close 1o schools, park & shopping
* Call Bert Davis for more info.

Bert Davis 876-1156.

v New broadioom, halls & fam.rm.

v Gleaming hardwood foors

v Oak trim & french doors in living
room

v New lurnace - 1988

v Washeriess taps - 1988

v 55" x 120" bot in Dorset Park

v and there's more. - Only $209,900

Call Lawrie Given Now - MO-158

Beautiful building lot. Comes with well
and all leviespaid. Building permit
available. Vender will assist in financing
10 a qualified vendor. Now is the time 10
build the home ofgyour dreams in
Nassagaweya Call John Reeve for de-

WITHIN YOUR MEANS
Move right into this 3 bdrm semi locat-
@d on a quiet court with lots of features
you'll appreciate. FP in living room,
separate DR, eat-in kit, fenced yard
with above ground pool & deck, single
garage. Reduced 1o $172,900. Call
GM’HCFIHM.". MO-110

TRAINING

Your real estate career will start in our
fraining Centre one day a week. You'l
learn what to do, when to do it and
most important, how. That's comforting
when you're new. You'll spend the rest
of your week "earning while you learn®,
putting your training into practice, with
my guidance. That's my full time job
heiping you succeed. But training is jus!
a start, we have a lot more 1o offer you
Whether you're looking for a new or just
a Defter real estate career, call me for a
personal interview. Neil McVittie,

Broker/Manager, 876- 1156

$216,900. Call Bill Currie. MO-170
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